Zebrania z rodzicami 13.12.2018 r.

Klasa

| F

| GS

| ME

| W

| WZ

I F

11 GH

Il GS

I ME

1w

I WZ

I F

11 GS

i H

1 ME

Hi'w

Data
13.12.

2018r.

13.12.

2018r.

13.12.

2018r.

13.12.

2018r.

13.12.

2018r.

13.12.

2018r.

13.12.

2018r.

13.12.
2018r.

13.12.
2018r.

13.12.
2018r.

13.12.
2018r.
13.12.
2018r.

13.12.
2018r.

13.12.
2018r.

13.12.
2018r.

13.12.
2018r.

Godzina Nazwisko wychowawcy
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p. Edyta Dolatowska
p. Joanna Nowicka

p. Anita Mnichowska

p. Wiestawa Przyborska

p. Aneta Grobelna

p. Zuzanna Mroz

p. Lewinska Beata

p. Aneta Grobelna

p. Katarzyna Michalewska - Armknecht

p. Maria Chodorowska

p. Wiestawa Przyborska

p. Roksana Wankiewicz

p. Marlena Roszczyniata

p. Bartosz Szot

p. Justyna Gluba

p. Stawomir Kluz
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